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The rate is available for metered water service in the territory and franchised area subject to the terms and 
conditions of this tariff. 

Character of Service: 

Service shall consists of the production, treatment, and distribution or water for all residential, 
commercial and Industrial requirements or customers whose premises abut any·publlc street , road or way 
in which the Company has mains; provided, however, that such service shall only be rendered pursuant 
to the Terms and Conditions prescribed in other secllons of this Tariff and the Rules or New Hampshire 
Public Utilities Commission for Water Service. 

Rate: 
A minimum customer charge shall be made for each customer whom service is rendered 

under this tariff, based on the meter size shown below: 

Proposed 
Meter Current Temporary 
Size Rate Increase 

5/8" $ 17.19 $ 19.99 
3/4" 36.57 $ 42.52 
1" 51.76 $ 60.1 9 

1 1/2" 112.66 $ 131 .02 
2" 167.18 $ 194.40 
3" 354.70 $ 412.45 
4" 556.89 $ 647.55 
6" 1,113.75 $ 1,295.07 
8" 1,391.02 $ 1,617.48 
10" 1,391 .02 $ 1,617.48 

Volumetric: 
In addition to the standard customer charge, the monthly volumetric charge based on usage 

will be as follows: 
Volumetric Charge: $ 6.24 per 1 DO cu. Ft. 

Proposed Temporary Increase $ 7.26 per 100 cu. Ft. 

For the Towns of Barnstead. Conway .and Middleton: 
A volumetric charge shall be made for each customer for a minimum of 4 CCF of usage, where 

the actual usage is between O CCF and 4 CCF. A volumetric charge for usage above 4 CCF will also be made. 

Terms of Payment: 

Bills under this rate are net; will be rendered monthly, and are due and payable at the office 
of the Company on the due date as stated on the water bil l. 
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Issued: Issued by ______________ _ 

Donald L. Ware 
Effective: Title : Chief Operating Officer 

16.28% 
16.28% 
16.28% 
16.28% 
16.28% 
16.28% 
16.28% 
16.28% 
16.28% 
16.28% 

16.28% 




